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2015

Public Holiday 	      School Holidays   *The following Monday will be a school holiday.   **The following Monday will be a public holiday.   +Subject to change.         Take leave.

+

New Year’s Day                 
Thu, 1 Jan

Chinese New Year              
Thu & Fri, 19 & 20 Feb

Good Friday                         
Fri, 3 Apr

Labour Day                               
Fri, 1 May

Vesak Day                          
Mon, 1 Jun

Hari Raya Puasa                     
Fri, 17 Jul

Youth Day                            
Sun, 26 Jul*

SG50 Special Holiday                                       
Fri, 7 Aug**

National Day                          
Sun, 9 Aug**

Teachers’ Day                          
Fri, 4 Sep

Hari Raya Haji                           
Thu, 24 Sep

Children’s Day                          
Fri, 9 Oct 

Deepavali                                
Tue, 10 Nov+

Christmas Day                     
Fri, 25 Dec

10 long weekends for 
a great 

little day out!

p

p

p

p

Take a day's leave 
and get more time 
with your family!
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